
 

 
 

 

 

2023-24 DANCE SEASON IMPORTANT DATES  

Administrative  Holidays/Closures          Performances 

Date Event: Detail 

Saturday, September 9  First day of fall semester   

Monday, September 18 Performance Group Auditions Mawson Rehearsal Hall at 7:00pm 

Saturday, September 30 Truth and Reconciliation Day NO CLASSES  

Friday, October 6 Last day to register for fall semester  Last day for refunds  

Monday, October 9 Thanksgiving  NO CLASSES 

Friday, October 13 Nutcracker Cast Full Announcement   

Monday. October 23 Payment Plan 2nd installment due   

Tuesday, October 31 Halloween – wear a costume!  OPEN – All classes running 

Saturday, November 11 Remembrance Day NO CLASSES 

Monday, November 13 Statutory holiday  OPEN – All classes running 

Thurs, Nov 30 – Fri, Dec 1  Nutcracker Rehearsal Sobey Family Theatre 

Sat, Dec 2 Nutcracker Performance Day Sobey Family Theatre  

Sat, Dec 2 Nutcracker: All regular classes cancelled  NO CLASSES 

Tues, Dec 12 – Mon, Dec 18 Open House Week Families welcome to observe classes 

Monday, December 18 Last day of class for fall semester  

Tues, Dec 19 – Sat, Jan 6 Christmas Break NO CLASSES 

Friday, December 22 
Last day to withdraw from winter 
semester 

 

Monday, January 8 First day of winter semester  

Monday, January 29 Payment Plan 3rd installment due   

Monday. February 19 Islander Day NO CLASSES 

Fri, Mar 22 & Sat, Mar 23 Start of Winter Break in School OPEN – All classes running 

Monday, March 25 Payment Plan 4th installment due  

Mon, Mar 25 – Sat, Mar 30 Winter Break NO CLASSES 

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday OPEN – All classes running  

Wed, Apr 17 – Fri, Apr 19 Musical Theatre Show Rehearsals  Specific call times per class TBD 

Saturday, April 20 Musical Theatre Performance Day All Musical Theatre classes 

Saturday, April 27 
My Parent & Me and Creative 
Movement I 

Open House: families welcome to observe 

Monday, April 29 Final day of regular classes   

Tues, Apr 30 – Fri, May 3 Annual Showcase rehearsals  All classes except My Parent & CM I 

Saturday, May 4 Annual Showcase Performance  Matinee & Evening Performance  
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